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SBL Pardubice sk. Oustaci, 2022 - 2023

CELKOVE PORADI K 7. 11. 2022

Druzstvo z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. ABBVidlataSe¢ 10 10 O0 0 6150 615,00 44,0
2. Fire Dragons 10 5 0 5 5600 530,20 28,0
3. Tacl Letohrad 10 6 0 4 5538 551,30 24,0
4. Pozdni shér 10 4 0 6 5307 49820 22,0
5. | Svido 10 4 0 6 5263 50530 21,0
6. 0 9

Tacl Letohrad B 10 1 4805 | 440,10 11,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Prdmér | Body
1. ABBVidlataSe¢ 5 |5 | 0 | 0 3120 624,00 23,0
2. | Tacl Letohrad 5140 1] 2817 | 560,40 @ 15,0
3. | Pozdni shér 530 2| 2736 | 515,40 | 14,0
4. | Fire Dragons 5120 3| 2816 | 533,40 | 12,0
5. | Svido 5] 1|0 4 | 2499 | 478,80 7,0
6. | TaclLetohradB | 5 | 0 | 0 | 5 | 2497 | 459,60 4,0
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Jméno
Suran Ondrej
Koumar Miroslav
Loucka Michal
Klapal Jaroslav
Kolar FrantiSek
Severa Tomas
Brokes$ Milan
Leinweber Petr
Korab Pavel
Koblizek Pavel ml.
Moravkova Drahomira
Sejkora Miroslav
Silar Miroslav
Moravek Jaroslav
Stanék Frantisek
Zelinkova Irena
Vodak Viktor
Kolar Ladislav
Musil Petr
Barvinek Jan
Appeltauerova Eva
Dvorakova Magdalena
Severa Oldfich

Severova Jana

celkem

Druzstvo H
ABB Vidlaté Sec 5
ABB Vidlata Se¢ | 10
ABB Vidlatd Se¢ 5
Tacl Letohrad 5
Fire Dragons 8
Tacl Letohrad 9
ABB Vidlatd Se¢ | 10
Svido 10
Tacl Letohrad 7
Pozdni sbér 8
Tacl Letohrad 2
Fire Dragons 6
Fire Dragons 8
Tacl Letohrad 7
Fire Dragons 8
Svido 10
Pozdni sbér 8
Pozdni sbér 7
Pozdni sbér 7
Tacl Letohrad B 9
Tacl Letohrad B 5
Svido 10
Tacl Letohrad B
Tacl Letohrad B 7

Prlimeér
220,80
214,20
201,00
196,60
190,63
190,22
189,90
187,50
180,14
175,63
174,00
173,67
173,13
172,71
168,75
166,40
164,63
163,00
159,86
157,78
156,60
151,40
138,44
136,00
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Skoére
1104
2142
1005

983
1525
1712
1899
1875
1261
1405

348
1042
1385
1209
1350
1664
1317
1141
1119
1420

783
1514
1246

952

Body
4,0
9,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
7,0
5,0
2,0
2,5
1,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
6,0
4,5
5,0
3,5
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,5
2,0
1,0
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Jméno
Suran Ondrej
Koumar Miroslav
Severa Tomas
Klapal Jaroslav
Brokes$ Milan
Kolafr Frantisek
Sejkora Miroslav
Koblizek Pavel ml.
Leinweber Petr
Vodak Viktor
Korab Pavel
Moravkova Drahomira
Moravek Jaroslav
Kolar Ladislav
Silar Miroslav
Barvinek Jan
Zelinkova Irena
Stanék FrantiSek
Appeltauerova Eva
Musil Petr
Severova Jana
Severa Oldfich

Dvordakova Magdalena

Druzstvo
ABB Vidlata Se¢
ABB Vidlata Se¢
Tacl Letohrad
Tacl Letohrad
ABB Vidlata Se¢
Fire Dragons
Fire Dragons
Pozdni sbér
Svido
Pozdni sbér
Tacl Letohrad
Tacl Letohrad
Tacl Letohrad
Pozdni sbér
Fire Dragons
Tacl Letohrad B
Svido
Fire Dragons
Tacl Letohrad B
Pozdni sbér
Tacl Letohrad B
Tacl Letohrad B
Svido

g AN W LA R WN WO WD W | T

Primér
220,80
207,60
203,25
200,00
195,60
193,25
192,33
185,50
179,60
177,25
175,67
174,00
171,33
170,50
169,75
166,50
163,80
159,50
156,60
148,00
143,50
140,50
135,40
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Skére
1104
1038
813
600
978
773
577
742
898
709
527
348
514
682
679
666
819
638
783
444
287
562
677

Body
4,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
1,5
2,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
1,0
2,0
1,5
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,5
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Vodék Viktor +10 1,0 190 177 Korab Pavel Leinweber Petr 151 265 1,0 | Koldr Frantisek +13
Koblizek Pavel ml. 168 193 1,0 | Klapal Jaroslav +5 Zelinkova Irena +13 164 160 1,0 | Sejkora Miroslav +19
Musil Petr +21 124 203 1,0 | Severa Tomas Dvorakova Magdalena +8 137 197 1,0 | Silar Miroslav

ABB Vidlata Sec

5,0 673 510 0,0 TaclLetohrad B

Fire Dragons

1,0 538 585 4,0 ABB Vidlata Sec

Pozdni shér

4,0 472 469 1,0 Svido

Brokes$ Milan 1,0 200 178 Severa Oldrich +14 Kolar Frantisek +13 1,0 195 201 Brokes Milan
Suran Ondrej 1,0 247 186 Barvinek Jan +7 Silar Miroslav 180 203 1,0 | Surén Ondrej
Koumar Miroslav 1,0 226 146 Appeltauerovd Eva +15 Stanék Frantisek +10 163 181 1,0 | Koumar Miroslav

Tacl Letohrad B

1,0 476 547 4,0 TaclLetohrad

Svido

1,0 468 564

4,0 ABB Vidlata Sec

Vodak Viktor +10 1,0 157 161 Leinweber Petr Severa Oldfich +14 130 178 1,0 | Moravkové Drahomira
Koblizek Pavel ml. 0,5 182 169 0,5 | Zelinkova Irena +13 Barvinek Jan +7 1,0 185 176 Severa Tomas

Kolarf Ladislav +14 0,5 133 139 0,5 | Dvorakova Magdalena +8 Appeltauerova Eva +15 161 193 1,0 | Morévek Jaroslav
Tacl Letohrad 4,0 560 505 1,0 Fire Dragons Tacl Letohrad B 0,0 439 600 5,0 Pozdnishér
Klapal Jaroslav +5 1,0 215 166 KoldF Frantisek +13 Severa Oldfich +14 127 193 1,0 | Vodék Viktor +10
Korab Pavel 1,0 171 155 Silar Miroslav Severova Jana +20 148 223 1,0 | Kolar Ladislav +14
Moravek Jaroslav 174 184 1,0 | Stanék Frantisek +10 Appeltauerova Eva +15 164 184 1,0 | Musil Petr +21

ABB Vidlata Sec

Pozdni sbhér

Fire Dragons

4,0 530 432

1,0 Tacl Letohrad B

Leinweber Petr 160 189 1,0 | Brokes Milan Brokes Milan 1,0 185 177 Koblizek Pavel ml.
Zelinkova Irena +13 1,0 187 183 Suran Ondrej Suran Ondrej 1,0 256 159 Kolar Ladislav +14
Dvorakova Magdalena +8 121 192 1,0 | Koumar Miroslav Koumar Miroslav 1,0 184 136 Musil Petr +21

Tacl Letohrad

3,0 541 513 2,0 Svido

Sejkora Miroslav +19 1,0 228 127 Severa Oldrich +14 Moréavkové Drahomira 170 189 1,0 | Leinweber Petr
Stanék Frantisek +10 1,0 155 145 Barvinek Jan +7 Severa Tomas 1,0 224 161 Zelinkova Irena +13
Kol&r Frantisek +13 147 160 1,0 | Appeltauerova Eva +15 Moréavek Jaroslav 147 163 1,0 | Dvorakova Magdalena +8

Svido 3,0 492 441 2,0 Tacl Letohrad B ABB Vidlata Sec¢ 50 673 581 0,0 TaclLetohrad
Leinweber Petr 1,0 237 139 Severova Jana +20 Brokes$ Milan 1,0 203 192 Klapal Jaroslav +5
Zelinkova Irena +13 138 150 1,0 | BarvinekJan +7 Suran Ondrej 1,0 215 210 Severa Tomas
Dvoréakova Magdalena +8 117 152 1,0 | Appeltauerové Eva +15 Koumar Miroslav 1,0 255 179 Korab Pavel

Fire Dragons 1,0 472 551 4,0 Pozdnishér

Sejkora Miroslav +19

1,0 189 169

Vodék Viktor +10

Silar Miroslav

147 215

1,0 | Koblizek Pavel ml.

Stanék Frantisek +10

136 167

1,0 Kolar Ladislav +14




